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ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Economics  

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Raveendran K.C 

Signature:     Week Days: From07-12-2020 to 11-12-2020 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Tim

e 

Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Remar

ks 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Prof.   Raveendran 
K. C 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1st sem 
BA 
econo
mics 

Scarcity and 
choice 

07/12
/2020 

9.30-
10.10 
 
12.30
-1.10 

Google 
meet 

 
26 

 

PPC 08/12
/2020 

9.30-
1010 

Google 
meet 

29  

Ppc, 
problem of 
scarcity and 
logic of 
choice  

09/12
/2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

26  

Model in 
economics 

10/12
/2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

Economic 
models 
meaning 

11/12
/2020 

10.30
-
11.10 

Google 
meet 

 
24 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mr. AJITH M  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1st Sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

Mortality  07/12
/2020 

8:30-
9:10 

Google 
meet 

25  

Migration  08/12
/2020 

8:30-
9:10 

Google 
meet 

28  

Factors 
leading  to 
Migration  

09/12
/2020 

11:30
-
12:10 

Google 
meet 

24  

Economic 
developmen
t  

10/12
/2020 

8:30-
9:10 

Google 
Meet 

26  

Population 
and 

11/12
/2020 

8:30-
9:10 

 
 

 
 

 



economic 
developmen
t   

 
 
 

 
12:30
-1:10 

Google  
meet 

24 

 

 

 


