## C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD

## **ONLINE TEACHING REPORT**

Name of the Department : **Department of Economics** 

Name of the HOD

: Prof. Raveendran K.C

Signature:

Week Days: From07-12-2020 to 11-12-2020

Name of the	Class	Topic	Date	Tim	Name	Number	Remar
Teacher		engaged		e	of	of	ks
		00			online	students	
					platfor	attended	
					m used		
		Scarcity and	07/12	9.30-	Google		
		choice	/2020	10.10	meet	26	
				12.30			
				-1.10			
		PPC	08/12	9.30-	Google	29	
			/2020	1010	meet		
		Ррс,	09/12	8.30-	Google	26	
		problem of	/2020	9.10	meet		
Prof. Raveendran	1 <sup>st</sup> sem	scarcity and					
К. С	BA	logic of					
	econo	choice	10/10				
	mics	Model in	10/12	9.30-	Google	24	
		economics	/2020	10.10	meet		
		Economic	11/12	10.30	Google	24	
		models	/2020	- 11.10	meet	24	
		meaning	07/12	8:30-	Coorlo	25	
		Mortality	/2020	9:10	Google meet	25	
		Migration	08/12	8:30-	Google	28	
			/2020	9:10	meet	20	
		Factors	09/12	11:30	Google	24	
		leading to	/2020	-	meet	- ·	
		Migration	,	12:10			
	1 <sup>st</sup> Sem	Economic	10/12	8:30-	Google	26	
Mr. AJITH M	BA	developmen	/2020	9:10	Meet		
	Econo	t					
	mics	Population	11/12	8:30-			
		and	/2020	9:10			

economic		Google	24	
developmen	12:30	meet		
t	-1:10			